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Fiber Patch cords 
 

 
 

     Specifications: 
 

Fiber Type Operation Wavelengths 

Single Mode Fiber 

 
400nm - 600nm 

 
633nm - 770nm 780nm - 970nm 980nm 1060nm - 1620nm 

Fiber Core Size 

Multi mode Fiber 
50um 62.5um 100um - 105um 200um 400um - 800um 

Fiber Core Size 

Plastic Fiber  250um 500um 750um 1000um 2000um - 3000um 
         **Tuning range can significantly vary depending on FBG specifications. 
         *** Recommended values. The ambient environment temperature can limit the performance, incl. the tuning range. 
        *** Recommended values. The ambient environment temperature can limit the performance, incl. the tuning range. 

 

Patch cord Cable Size: 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm 

Patch cord Type: standard, armored 

Patch cord Color: red, yellow, blue, orange, green 

Connector Types:  FC/PC, FC/APC, ST, SC, SMA 

 
Fig 1. Different Color Fiber Patch cords 


